Race Date

October 10, 2019

Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 7218 Brendan Zavada
2 1 7315 Blaine Boysen
3 2 7166 Isaiah Stillwell
4 3 7245 Weston Heeren
5 4 7162 Seth Rothamel
6 5 7155 lan Berube
7 6 7316 lan Dobosenski
8 7 7246  Jonas Matrtinelli
9 8 7325 Kellen Towers
10 9 7320 Toby Schunk
11 (<5) 7215 Stylianos Regas
12 10 7153 Gage Allen
13 11 7244  Eddy Buck
14 (<5) 7403 Jayden Karren
15 12 7321 Nathan Tangen
16 13 7276 Tatum Sawyer
17 (<5) 7213 Jacob Jarvi
18 14 7313 Laiken Baublitz
19 15 7164 Calvin Snesrud
20 16 7167 Aaron Willie
21 17 7158  Arrick Brown
22 (>7) 7160 Anders Chalberg
23 (>7) 7157 Colin Young
24 18 7275 Preston McClimek
25 19 7277 Evan Sundell
26 20 7317  Justin Fitzsimmons
27 (>7) 7312 Trevor Anderson
28 (>7) 7163 Taiju Satomi-Defoe
29 21 7243 Abram Aronson
30 22 7281 Aaron Bailey
31 (>7) 7154  William Bauer
32 23 7247 Daniel Pospisil
33 (>7) 7323 Noah Deluca
34 (>7) 7156 Joshua Bleskacek
35 (>7) 7161 Tristan Glynn
36 (>7) 7314 Lars Bettendorf
37 (=7 7159 Hunter Buse
38 (>7) 7319 Lucas LeSarge
39 (>7) 7318 Ansel Kowitz
40 24 7272 Jack Collins
41 (>7) 7324 Zev Lalonde
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Time Pace
6:03.4 3:47/K
6:18.4 3:57/K
6:21.9 3:59/K
6:36.1 4:08/K
6:36.3 4:08/K
6:37.4 4:08/K
6:40.7 4:10/K
6:43.3 4:12/K
6:44.0 4:13/K
7:01.5 4:23/K
7:02.9 4:24/K
7:09.9 4:29/K
7:13.5 4:31/K
7:14.2 4:31/K
7:19.8 4:35/K
7:20.4 4:35/K
7:23.6 4:37/K
7:24.1 4:38/K
7:25.0 4:38/K
7:25.6 4:39/K
7:31.5 4:42/K
7:34.1 4:44/K
7:36.8 4:46/K
7:40.7 4:48/K
7:43.3 4:50/K
7:56.0 4:58/K
7:58.8 4:59/K
8:13.3 5:08/K
8:14.0 5:09/K
8:19.8 5:12/K
8:20.5 5:13/K
8:22.5 5:14/K
8:25.4 5:16/K
8:26.5 5:17/K
8:32.2 5:20/K
8:34.6 5:22/K
8:35.6 5:22/K
8:36.5 5:23/K
9:01.8 5:39/K
9:16.5 5:48/K

10:36.5 6:38/K
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Race Date

Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

October 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Proctor
Team Score (places): 36

7315
7316
7325
7320
7321
7313
7317
7312
7323
7314
7319
7318
7324

© o0 ~NOO O A~ WNPE

e ol
W N PRk O

Blaine Boysen
lan Dobosenski
Kellen Towers
Toby Schunk
Nathan Tangen
Laiken Baublitz
Justin Fitzsimmons
Trevor Anderson
Noah Deluca
Lars Bettendorf
Lucas LeSarge
Ansel Kowitz
Zev Lalonde

Team - Cloquet
Team Score (places): 36

7166
7162
7155
7153
7164
7167
7158
7160
7157
7163
7154
7156
7161
7159
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Isaiah Stillwell
Seth Rothamel
lan Berube

Gage Allen
Calvin Snesrud
Aaron Willie
Arrick Brown
Anders Chalberg
Colin Young

Taiju Satomi-Defoe
William Bauer
Joshua Bleskacek
Tristan Glynn
Hunter Buse

Team - Duluth Marshall
Team Score (places): 65

7245
7246
7244
7243
7247
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Weston Heeren
Jonas Martinelli
Eddy Buck
Abram Aronson
Daniel Pospisil

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 6:48.9

6:18.4 0:00.0
12:59.1 0:22.3
19:43.1 0:25.6
26:44.6 0:43.1
34:04.4 1:01.4
41:28.5 1:05.7
49:24.5 1:37.6
57:23.3 1:40.4

1:05:48.7 2:07.0
1:14:23.3 2:16.2
1:22:59.8 2:18.1
1:32:01.6 2:43.4
1:42:38.1 4:18.1

Average Time: 6:50.1

6:21.9 0:00.0
12:58.2 0:14.4
19:35.6 0:15.5
26:45.5 0:48.0
34:10.5 1:03.1
41:36.1 1:03.7
49:07.6 1:09.6
56:41.7 1:12.2

1:04:18.5 1:14.9
1:12:31.8 1:51.4
1:20:52.3 1:58.6
1:29:18.8 2:04.6
1:37:51.0 2:10.3
1:46:26.6 2:13.7

Average Time: 7:25.9

Boys
JH 1600
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position- 1
7 1 1 6:18.4
7 6 7 6:40.7
8 8 15 6:44.0
7 9 24 7:01.5
7 12 36 7:19.8
7 (14) (50) 7:24.1
7 (20) (70) 7:56.0
7 More Than 7 7:58.8
8 More Than 7 8:25.4
7 More Than 7 8:34.6
7 More Than 7 8:36.5
7 More Than 7 9:01.8
8 More Than 7 10:36.5

Finish Position - 2
8 2 2 6:21.9
8 4 6 6:36.3
7 5 11 6:37.4
7 10 21 7:09.9
8 15 36 7:25.0
8 (16) (52) 7:25.6
8 a7 (69) 7:31.5
8 More Than 7 7:34.1
7 More Than 7 7:36.8
8 More Than 7 8:13.3
7 More Than 7 8:20.5
7 More Than 7 8:26.5
8 More Than 7 8:32.2
8 More Than 7 8:35.6

Finish Position- 3
8 3 3 6:36.1
8 7 10 6:43.3
8 11 21 7:13.5
8 21 42 8:14.0
8 23 65 8:22.5

1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

6:36.1 0:00.0
13:19.4 0:07.2
20:32.9 0:37.4
28:46.9 1:37.9
37:09.4 1:46.4

10/10/2019 04:18:04



Race Date Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
JH 1600
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Hermantown
Team Score (places): 96

7276 Tatum Sawyer
7275 Preston McClimek
7277 Evan Sundell
7281 Aaron Bailey
7272 Jack Collins
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Team - Duluth Denfeld
Team Score (places):Inc.
7218 Brendan Zavada 9

1
2 7215 Stylianos Regas
3 7213 Jacob Jarvi 9

©

Team - Superior
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7403 Jayden Karren

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com
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13
31
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72
96

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 8:04.2

7:20.4 7:20.4
7:40.7 15:01.1
7:43.3 22:44.4
8:19.8 31:04.2
9:16.5 40:20.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

6:03.4 6:03.4
7:02.9 13:06.3
7:23.6 20:29.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

7:14.2 7:14.2

0:00.0
0:20.3
0:22.9
0:59.4
1:56.1

0:00.0
0:59.5
1:20.2

0:00.0
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